Trimurti Foodtech Pvt. Ltd.

Status of Claims as on 23.12.2021

Category Name Claim Amount Admitted Contingent Rejected Under verification
Employee Ajinath Gund Nominee Tulshiram Baburao Gund 31,458.00 31,458.00
Employee Ajmal Khan 2,18,227.00 2,18,227.00
Employee alim baig - -
Employee Alka Prasaram Raut 1,85,539.00 1,85,539.00
Employee Amol Balwant Bankar 9,28,926.00 9,28,926.00
Employee Anil Subhash More 13,14,005.00 13,14,005.00
Employee Anita Yashvant Kothanbire 1,36,082.00 1,36,082.00
Employee Anjana Dilip More 1,36,082.00 1,36,082.00
Employee Ankush Babasaheb Kothule 19,87,980.00 19,87,980.00
Employee Archana Pandurang Jadhav 87,482.00 87,482.00
Employee Arjunkumar Sudam Narware 6,01,090.00 6,01,090.00
Employee Ashok M kotkar 6,36,376.00 6,36,376.00
Employee Ashok Sharma 10,77,017.00 10,77,017.00
Employee Ashpak Baba Sheikh 1,66,460.00 1,66,460.00
Employee Asif Makbul Sheikh 1,43,515.00 1,43,515.00
Employee Ayodhya Sanjay Dhube 1,43,515.00 1,43,515.00
Employee Babai Dattatray Rohkale 1,78,106.00 1,78,106.00
Employee Chandrakala Vasant Jadhav 1,22,073.00 1,22,073.00
Employee Chhaya Asaram Kale 87,482.00 87,482.00
Employee Chhaya Kisan Kale 1,99,548.00 1,99,548.00
Employee Chitra Sudhir Rohkale 1,36,082.00 1,36,082.00
Employee Dadabhau Bhausaheb Pawar 1,15,493.00 1,15,493.00
Employee Dadabhau Shivaji Salke 87,077.00 87,077.00
Employee Dattatray Bhasakar Rohkale 13,14,005.00 13,14,005.00
Employee Deepak Ashok Dere 4,81,024.00 4,81,024.00
Employee Deepak Sadram Khakre 7,11,080.00 7,11,080.00
Employee Dilip Bhausaheb Jadhav 1,22,073.00 1,22,073.00
Employee Dnyandev C Kulat 4,88,903.00 4,88,903.00
Employee Ganesh Jeware -
Employee Geeta Raju Ghorpade 1,23,789.00 1,23,789.00
Employee Girish Govind Shinde 13,14,005.00 13,14,005.00
Employee Hema Subhash Shendakar 87,482.00 87,482.00
Employee Jaitun Ahemadbhai Sheikh 1,50,089.00 1,50,089.00
Employee Jalindra Dnyoba Khothe 8,98,461.00 8,98,461.00
Employee Jugalkishor Lakhotiya 4,65,096.00 4,65,096.00
Employee Kacheshwer Bhausaheb Suryawanshi 12,24,493.00 12,24,493.00
Employee Kamal Vilas Peese 1,85,539.00 1,85,539.00
Employee Kanaya K Pande 6,09,023.00 6,09,023.00
Employee Kanta Vitthal Peese 1,85,539.00 1,85,539.00
Employee Kavita Baijal 4,85,229.00 4,85,229.00
Employee Kishor Bhiva Borude 1,52,250.00 1,52,250.00
Employee Kunda Adinath Pawar 1,78,106.00 1,78,106.00




Employee Kusum Nivarti Waghamare 1,22,073.00 1,22,073.00
Employee Lalit Gavade 5,30,446.00 5,30,446.00
Employee Machhindra Dagdu Bhandalkar 1,78,106.00 1,78,106.00
Employee Machhindra Karbhari Pathare 87,482.00 87,482.00
Employee Mandakini Dasharath Shinde 1,15,498.00 1,15,498.00
Employee Mangal Uttam Patekar 1,15,336.00 1,15,336.00
Employee Manisha Vijay Pandit 1,29,506.00 1,29,506.00
Employee Maya Sanjay Sonawanane 1,78,106.00 1,78,106.00
Employee Mrutyunjay Kapil Deo Pande 11,37,084.00 11,37,084.00
Employee Nirmala Pandurang Sakhare 1,45,515.00 1,45,515.00
Employee Paraji Babaji Angre 1,25,230.00 1,25,230.00
Employee Prajakta Bhagat 48,500.00 48,500.00
Employee Prakash Baburao Kadvekar 19,17,446.00 19,17,446.00
Employee Radha Sanjay Kamble 1,16,356.00 1,16,356.00
Employee Rafik Sikindar Sheikh 8,09,866.00 8,09,866.00
Employee Rahul Uttam Patekar 1,31,222.00 1,31,222.00
Employee Rajendra Madhukar Achari 10,50,000.00 10,50,000.00
Employee Rajesh Kotgirwar 2,62,500.00 2,62,500.00
Employee Rameshwar Pandharinath Nagre 38,461.00 38,461.00
Employee Rohni Valmik Rahatal 6,84,463.00 6,84,463.00
Employee Sachin Machindra Gunjal 1,15,581.00 1,15,581.00
Employee Sachin Sudam Lende 8,77,478.00 8,77,478.00
Employee Sangita Ratan Pawar 1,36,082.00 1,36,082.00
Employee Santosh Madhav Kadam 2,39,212.00 2,39,212.00
Employee Santosh Tukaram Bandal 6,24,180.00 6,24,180.00
Employee Sarswati Kailas Tarate 1,08,065.00 1,08,065.00
Employee Satish Prakash Gaikwad 13,81,874.00 13,81,874.00
Employee Satish Ramdas Kolhe 4,00,595.00 4,00,595.00
Employee Shakuntala Santosh Salve 87,482.00 87,482.00
Employee Shivaji Uttam Kharmale 1,79,712.00 1,79,712.00
Employee Shobha Sunil Gosavi 1,36,082.00 1,36,082.00
Employee Shyam Babanrao Wankhede 6,33,384.00 6,33,384.00
Employee Sumitra Kisan Madne 1,43,515.00 1,43,515.00
Employee Sunanda Sunil Warode 1,43,515.00 1,43,515.00
Employee Sunil Murlidhar Peese 1,94,088.00 1,94,088.00
Employee Sunil Namdevo Narwade 7,98,416.00 7,98,416.00
Employee Tukaram N Yede 3,26,924.00 3,26,924.00
Employee Uttam Damaji Azade 11,06,124.00 11,06,124.00
Employee Vaishali Vijay Dhube 1,36,082.00 1,36,082.00
Employee Vijaykumar Sudanand Thube 6,44,052.00 6,44,052.00
Employee Total 3,42,31,440.00 3,42,31,440.00




